
                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 4324  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert          10  Tri State Homeschool           19:00.2  6:07 
      2 4232  Julia Straka                    10  Mount Horeb                    20:59.7  6:46 
      3 4119  Hannah Kirch                    11  McFarland                      21:11.0  6:50 
      4 4115  Brooke DeShong                  10  McFarland                      21:11.1  6:50 
      5 4017  Mary June Nelson                11  DeForest                       21:16.7  6:51 
      6 4123  Bailey Wagner                   11  McFarland                      21:20.3  6:53 
      7 4297  Aaliyah Bermudo                 10  Sauk Prairie                   21:27.1  6:55 
      8 4302  Charlotte Gregg                 11  Sauk Prairie                   21:29.1  6:55 
      9 4307  Savannah Liegel                 10  Sauk Prairie                   21:37.4  6:58 
     10 3975  Taylor Sperl                    10  Baraboo                        21:43.1  7:00 
     11 4299  Clarissa Brickl                 11  Sauk Prairie                   21:49.9  7:02 
     12 4296  Ziah Been                       12  Una-Sauk Prairie               21:58.5  7:05 
     13 4234  Maeve True                      10  Mount Horeb                    22:08.6  7:08 
     14 4300  Lainey Dillon                   12  Sauk Prairie                   22:11.1  7:09 
     15 4301  Maya Dischler                    9  Sauk Prairie                   22:15.3  7:10 
     16 4117  Ada Geiger                      10  McFarland                      22:28.3  7:14 
     17 3966  Sydney Dobush                   10  Baraboo                        22:33.7  7:16 
     18 4305  Kylie Hutchins                  11  Sauk Prairie                   22:34.4  7:16 
     19 3967  McKenzie Dougherty              10  Baraboo                        22:38.3  7:18 
     20 4022  Lillian Schulz                   9  DeForest                       22:48.5  7:21 
     21 4225  Lily Nelson                     11  Mount Horeb                    22:49.5  7:21 
     22 4236  Lily Wahl                       11  Mount Horeb                    23:04.8  7:26 
     23 4008  Delaney Aulik                   11  DeForest                       23:14.2  7:29 
     24 4015  Estelle Mehlum                  12  DeForest                       23:28.2  7:34 
     25 3973  Sienna Lutz                     11  Baraboo                        23:38.2  7:37 
     26 4270  Julia Rohweder                  11  Reedsburg Area                 24:00.4  7:44 
     27 4228  Kajsa Peterson                  11  Mount Horeb                    24:03.9  7:45 
     28 3964  Rachel Byxbe                    10  Baraboo                        24:07.6  7:46 
     29 4009  Alayna Eoff                      9  DeForest                       24:07.7  7:46 
     30 4224  Leah Nelson                     12  Mount Horeb                    24:16.2  7:49 
     31 4098  Siena Competente                12  Madison La Follette            24:18.3  7:50 
     32 4121  Ava Thompson                    10  McFarland                      24:19.3  7:50 
     33 3960  Anna Baraldini                  12  Baraboo                        24:22.8  7:51 
     34 4018  Maddie Parmenter                10  DeForest                       24:24.2  7:52 
     35 4145  Jennifer Jacobs                 10  Milton                         24:24.9  7:52 
     36 4220  Emerson Kroll                   10  Mount Horeb                    24:25.1  7:52 
     37 4272  Zoe Schroeder                   12  Reedsburg Area                 24:26.6  7:53 
     38 4339  Izabel Durst                    11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:30.4  7:54 
     39 3974  Maritza Ramirez                 12  Baraboo                        24:30.7  7:54 
     40 4337  Tirzah Caminiti                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:37.5  7:56 
     41 4019  Avery Popelars                  12  DeForest                       24:42.8  7:58 
     42 4226  Zea Noltnerwyss                  9  Mount Horeb                    24:45.2  7:59 
     43 4116  Lydia Foster                    10  McFarland                      25:27.8  8:12 
     44 4306  Kenzington Kleist               10  Sauk Prairie                   25:28.9  8:13 
     45 4264  Trenna Curtin                   10  Reedsburg Area                 25:30.5  8:13 
     46 4025  Isla Thorkildson                11  DeForest                       25:37.2  8:15 
     47 3968  Madeline Esposito               10  Baraboo                        25:40.0  8:16 
     48 4021  Morgan Sadeghpour                9  DeForest                       25:48.3  8:19 
     49 4023  Brinly Schwanke                  9  DeForest                       25:53.7  8:21 
     50 4269  Madison Pearson                  9  Reedsburg Area                 25:56.0  8:21 
     51 4271  Chloe Roloff                    10  Reedsburg Area                 25:57.4  8:22 
     52 4016  Bailey Monroe                   12  DeForest                       26:04.6  8:24 
     53 4231  Paige Stenner                   10  Mount Horeb                    26:13.1  8:27 
     54 4267  Brooke Minder                    9  Reedsburg Area                 26:14.8  8:27 
     55 3969  Kadence Funmaker                12  Baraboo                        26:22.1  8:30 
     56 4304  Sophia Hanson                   10  Sauk Prairie                   26:22.8  8:30 
     57 4298  Naomi Bermudo                    9  Sauk Prairie                   26:23.3  8:30 
     58 3976  Maeve Sullivan                  10  Baraboo                        26:24.2  8:30 
     59 3963  Ella Brown                      11  Baraboo                        26:41.8  8:36 
     60 4100  Jaden Hansell                   11  Madison La Follette            26:50.5  8:39 
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  Place Bib#  Name                            Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  =============================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61 4101  Anika Helms                     10  Madison La Follette            26:52.5  8:40 
     62 4214  Allie Felcyn                    12  Mount Horeb                    26:52.7  8:40 
     63 4344  Bela Muschitz                   11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:59.6  8:42 
     64 4122  Mia Tokheim                      9  McFarland                      26:59.8  8:42 
     65 4328  Katie Snyder                    11  Tri State Homeschool           27:00.1  8:42 
     66 4107  Kalilah Olson                   12  Madison La Follette            27:05.5  8:44 
     67 4311  Katelyn Ullmann                 12  Sauk Prairie                   27:11.6  8:46 
     68 4230  Zephyr Stanek                   12  Mount Horeb                    27:11.7  8:46 
     69 4014  Gabbriella Manavong-Tagura      10  DeForest                       27:31.8  8:52 
     70 4340  Eliza Gordon                    10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:35.7  8:53 
     71 3958  Litzy Angel                     11  Baraboo                        27:36.3  8:54 
     72 4303  Kjersten Hagen                   9  Sauk Prairie                   27:44.0  8:56 
     73 4020  Keira Rausch                    10  DeForest                       27:54.5  8:59 
     74 4223  Ava Murphy                      12  Mount Horeb                    27:56.1  9:00 
     75 4109  Emma Von-Dollen                 11  Madison La Follette            27:57.7  9:00 
     76 4346  Natalie Wilson                   9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:58.5  9:01 
     77 4222  Adara Millar                     9  Mount Horeb                    27:58.6  9:01 
     78 4227  Isabel Peralta                   9  Mount Horeb                    28:06.9  9:03 
     79 4343  Sofija Lang                      9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:11.0  9:05 
     80 4104  Madelyn Larkin                   9  Madison La Follette            28:14.3  9:06 
     81 3962  Kessie Breitbach                10  Baraboo                        28:14.6  9:06 
     82 4099  Abbie Dalton                    11  Madison La Follette            28:18.7  9:07 
     83 4118  Maddy Jablonski                 12  McFarland                      28:27.2  9:10 
     84 3965  LaPearl Davis-Helm               9  Baraboo                        28:28.6  9:10 
     85 4120  Kate Mischnick                  10  McFarland                      28:28.9  9:11 
     86 4155  Addison Tranter                 12  Milton                         28:34.3  9:12 
     87 4108  Aubrey Rueth                    12  Madison La Follette            28:34.8  9:12 
     88 4012  Paige Huber                     11  DeForest                       28:35.6  9:13 
     89 4146  Clara Jauch                     11  Milton                         28:40.7  9:14 
     90 4345  Brisa Nicholes                  11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:50.6  9:18 
     91 4217  Laurel Helland                  12  Mount Horeb                    28:50.6  9:18 
     92 4329  Josie Statz Lauper              12  Tri State Homeschool           28:55.8  9:19 
     93 4229  Madelyn Potter                  10  Mount Horeb                    29:06.6  9:23 
     94 3959  Samantha Bailey                 10  Baraboo                        29:43.2  9:34 
     95 4266  Mollie McCormick                12  Reedsburg Area                 29:49.8  9:37 
     96 4342  Jalen Kittleson                 10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:09.7  9:43 
     97 3971  Mariana Jones                    9  Baraboo                        30:22.7  9:47 
     98 4268  Alayna Olson                    11  Reedsburg Area                 30:24.2  9:48 
     99 4102  Emily Henderson                 12  Madison La Follette            30:33.7  9:51 
    100 4308  Ava Meise                        9  Sauk Prairie                   30:56.8  9:58 
    101 4310  Magdalena Sisul                  9  Sauk Prairie                   31:16.3 10:04 
    102 4210  Gretta Birkeland                12  Mount Horeb                    31:38.9 10:12 
    103 4110  Sloane Williams                 11  Madison La Follette            32:02.4 10:19 
    104 3977  Lil Wasserbaech                 11  Baraboo                        32:06.4 10:21 
    105 4213  Faith Droessler                 11  Mount Horeb                    32:11.8 10:22 
    106 4114  Evelyn Cooper                    9  McFarland                      33:01.1 10:38 
    107 4215  Manon Gilles                    12  Mount Horeb                    35:56.3 11:35 
    108 4105  Kayleigh Mulligan               11  Madison La Follette            37:17.8 12:01 
    109 4151  Lillian Raby                    11  Milton                         37:55.2 12:13 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1      4324  Ruah Franzmann-Simmert        10  Tri State Homeschool           19:00.2  6:07 
      2    1 4232  Julia Straka                  10  Mount Horeb                    20:59.7  6:46 
      3    2 4119  Hannah Kirch                  11  McFarland                      21:11.0  6:50 
      4    3 4115  Brooke DeShong                10  McFarland                      21:11.1  6:50 
      5    4 4017  Mary June Nelson              11  DeForest                       21:16.7  6:51 
      6    5 4123  Bailey Wagner                 11  McFarland                      21:20.3  6:53 
      7    6 4297  Aaliyah Bermudo               10  Sauk Prairie                   21:27.1  6:55 
      8    7 4302  Charlotte Gregg               11  Sauk Prairie                   21:29.1  6:55 
      9    8 4307  Savannah Liegel               10  Sauk Prairie                   21:37.4  6:58 
     10    9 3975  Taylor Sperl                  10  Baraboo                        21:43.1  7:00 
     11   10 4299  Clarissa Brickl               11  Sauk Prairie                   21:49.9  7:02 
     12      4296  Ziah Been                     12  Una-Sauk Prairie               21:58.5  7:05 
     13   11 4234  Maeve True                    10  Mount Horeb                    22:08.6  7:08 
     14   12 4300  Lainey Dillon                 12  Sauk Prairie                   22:11.1  7:09 
     15   13 4301  Maya Dischler                  9  Sauk Prairie                   22:15.3  7:10 
     16   14 4117  Ada Geiger                    10  McFarland                      22:28.3  7:14 
     17   15 3966  Sydney Dobush                 10  Baraboo                        22:33.7  7:16 
     18   16 4305  Kylie Hutchins                11  Sauk Prairie                   22:34.4  7:16 
     19   17 3967  McKenzie Dougherty            10  Baraboo                        22:38.3  7:18 
     20   18 4022  Lillian Schulz                 9  DeForest                       22:48.5  7:21 
     21   19 4225  Lily Nelson                   11  Mount Horeb                    22:49.5  7:21 
     22   20 4236  Lily Wahl                     11  Mount Horeb                    23:04.8  7:26 
     23   21 4008  Delaney Aulik                 11  DeForest                       23:14.2  7:29 
     24   22 4015  Estelle Mehlum                12  DeForest                       23:28.2  7:34 
     25   23 3973  Sienna Lutz                   11  Baraboo                        23:38.2  7:37 
     26   24 4270  Julia Rohweder                11  Reedsburg Area                 24:00.4  7:44 
     27   25 4228  Kajsa Peterson                11  Mount Horeb                    24:03.9  7:45 
     28   26 3964  Rachel Byxbe                  10  Baraboo                        24:07.6  7:46 
     29   27 4009  Alayna Eoff                    9  DeForest                       24:07.7  7:46 
     30   28 4224  Leah Nelson                   12  Mount Horeb                    24:16.2  7:49 
     31   29 4098  Siena Competente              12  Madison La Follette            24:18.3  7:50 
     32   30 4121  Ava Thompson                  10  McFarland                      24:19.3  7:50 
     33   31 3960  Anna Baraldini                12  Baraboo                        24:22.8  7:51 
     34   32 4018  Maddie Parmenter              10  DeForest                       24:24.2  7:52 
     35      4145  Jennifer Jacobs               10  Milton                         24:24.9  7:52 
     36   33 4220  Emerson Kroll                 10  Mount Horeb                    24:25.1  7:52 
     37   34 4272  Zoe Schroeder                 12  Reedsburg Area                 24:26.6  7:53 
     38   35 4339  Izabel Durst                  11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:30.4  7:54 
     39   36 3974  Maritza Ramirez               12  Baraboo                        24:30.7  7:54 
     40   37 4337  Tirzah Caminiti               11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    24:37.5  7:56 
     41   38 4019  Avery Popelars                12  DeForest                       24:42.8  7:58 
     42   39 4116  Lydia Foster                  10  McFarland                      25:27.8  8:12 
     43   40 4264  Trenna Curtin                 10  Reedsburg Area                 25:30.5  8:13 
     44   41 4269  Madison Pearson                9  Reedsburg Area                 25:56.0  8:21 
     45   42 4271  Chloe Roloff                  10  Reedsburg Area                 25:57.4  8:22 
     46   43 4267  Brooke Minder                  9  Reedsburg Area                 26:14.8  8:27 
     47   44 4100  Jaden Hansell                 11  Madison La Follette            26:50.5  8:39 
     48   45 4101  Anika Helms                   10  Madison La Follette            26:52.5  8:40 
     49   46 4344  Bela Muschitz                 11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    26:59.6  8:42 
     50   47 4122  Mia Tokheim                    9  McFarland                      26:59.8  8:42 
     51      4328  Katie Snyder                  11  Tri State Homeschool           27:00.1  8:42 
     52   48 4107  Kalilah Olson                 12  Madison La Follette            27:05.5  8:44 
     53   49 4340  Eliza Gordon                  10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:35.7  8:53 
     54   50 4109  Emma Von-Dollen               11  Madison La Follette            27:57.7  9:00 
     55   51 4346  Natalie Wilson                 9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    27:58.5  9:01 
     56   52 4343  Sofija Lang                    9  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:11.0  9:05 
     57   53 4104  Madelyn Larkin                 9  Madison La Follette            28:14.3  9:06 
     58   54 4099  Abbie Dalton                  11  Madison La Follette            28:18.7  9:07 
     59      4155  Addison Tranter               12  Milton                         28:34.3  9:12 
     60      4146  Clara Jauch                   11  Milton                         28:40.7  9:14 
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                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   55 4345  Brisa Nicholes                11  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    28:50.6  9:18 
     62      4329  Josie Statz Lauper            12  Tri State Homeschool           28:55.8  9:19 
     63   56 4266  Mollie McCormick              12  Reedsburg Area                 29:49.8  9:37 
     64      4151  Lillian Raby                  11  Milton                         37:55.2 12:13 
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                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    43  Sauk Prairie                               (21:43.0  108:34.6 0:44.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Aaliyah Bermudo           10 21:27.1
       2      7  Charlotte Gregg           11 21:29.1
       3      8  Savannah Liegel           10 21:37.4
       4     10  Clarissa Brickl           11 21:49.9
       5     12  Lainey Dillon             12 22:11.1
       6   ( 13) Maya Dischler              9 22:15.3
       7   ( 16) Kylie Hutchins            11 22:34.4

       2.    54  McFarland                                  (22:06.0  110:30.0 3:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hannah Kirch              11 21:11.0
       2      3  Brooke DeShong            10 21:11.1
       3      5  Bailey Wagner             11 21:20.3
       4     14  Ada Geiger                10 22:28.3
       5     30  Ava Thompson              10 24:19.3
       6   ( 39) Lydia Foster              10 25:27.8
       7   ( 47) Mia Tokheim                9 26:59.8

       3.    76  Mount Horeb                                (22:37.3  113:06.5 3:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Julia Straka              10 20:59.7
       2     11  Maeve True                10 22:08.6
       3     19  Lily Nelson               11 22:49.5
       4     20  Lily Wahl                 11 23:04.8
       5     25  Kajsa Peterson            11 24:03.9
       6   ( 28) Leah Nelson               12 24:16.2
       7   ( 33) Emerson Kroll             10 24:25.1

       4.    90  Baraboo                                    (22:56.2  114:40.9 2:24.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Taylor Sperl              10 21:43.1
       2     15  Sydney Dobush             10 22:33.7
       3     17  McKenzie Dougherty        10 22:38.3
       4     23  Sienna Lutz               11 23:38.2
       5     26  Rachel Byxbe              10 24:07.6
       6   ( 31) Anna Baraldini            12 24:22.8
       7   ( 36) Maritza Ramirez           12 24:30.7

       5.    92  DeForest                                   (22:59.1  114:55.3 2:51.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Mary June Nelson          11 21:16.7
       2     18  Lillian Schulz             9 22:48.5
       3     21  Delaney Aulik             11 23:14.2
       4     22  Estelle Mehlum            12 23:28.2
       5     27  Alayna Eoff                9 24:07.7
       6   ( 32) Maddie Parmenter          10 24:24.2
       7   ( 38) Avery Popelars            12 24:42.8

       6.   181  Reedsburg Area                             (25:10.2  125:50.9 1:57.0)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Julia Rohweder            11 24:00.4
       2     34  Zoe Schroeder             12 24:26.6
       3     40  Trenna Curtin             10 25:30.5
       4     41  Madison Pearson            9 25:56.0
       5     42  Chloe Roloff              10 25:57.4
       6   ( 43) Brooke Minder              9 26:14.8
       7   ( 56) Mollie McCormick          12 29:49.8
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       7.   216  Madison La Follette                        (26:36.9  133:04.5 3:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Siena Competente          12 24:18.3
       2     44  Jaden Hansell             11 26:50.5
       3     45  Anika Helms               10 26:52.5
       4     48  Kalilah Olson             12 27:05.5
       5     50  Emma Von-Dollen           11 27:57.7
       6   ( 53) Madelyn Larkin             9 28:14.3
       7   ( 54) Abbie Dalton              11 28:18.7

       8.   218  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld                (26:20.4  131:41.7 3:28.1)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Izabel Durst              11 24:30.4
       2     37  Tirzah Caminiti           11 24:37.5
       3     46  Bela Muschitz             11 26:59.6
       4     49  Eliza Gordon              10 27:35.7
       5     51  Natalie Wilson             9 27:58.5
       6   ( 52) Sofija Lang                9 28:11.0
       7   ( 55) Brisa Nicholes            11 28:50.6
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                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4226  Zea Noltnerwyss                9  Mount Horeb                    24:45.2  7:59 
      2    2 4306  Kenzington Kleist             10  Sauk Prairie                   25:28.9  8:13 
      3    3 4025  Isla Thorkildson              11  DeForest                       25:37.2  8:15 
      4    4 3968  Madeline Esposito             10  Baraboo                        25:40.0  8:16 
      5    5 4021  Morgan Sadeghpour              9  DeForest                       25:48.3  8:19 
      6    6 4023  Brinly Schwanke                9  DeForest                       25:53.7  8:21 
      7    7 4016  Bailey Monroe                 12  DeForest                       26:04.6  8:24 
      8    8 4231  Paige Stenner                 10  Mount Horeb                    26:13.1  8:27 
      9    9 3969  Kadence Funmaker              12  Baraboo                        26:22.1  8:30 
     10   10 4304  Sophia Hanson                 10  Sauk Prairie                   26:22.8  8:30 
     11   11 4298  Naomi Bermudo                  9  Sauk Prairie                   26:23.3  8:30 
     12   12 3976  Maeve Sullivan                10  Baraboo                        26:24.2  8:30 
     13   13 3963  Ella Brown                    11  Baraboo                        26:41.8  8:36 
     14   14 4214  Allie Felcyn                  12  Mount Horeb                    26:52.7  8:40 
     15   15 4311  Katelyn Ullmann               12  Sauk Prairie                   27:11.6  8:46 
     16   16 4230  Zephyr Stanek                 12  Mount Horeb                    27:11.7  8:46 
     17   17 4014  Gabbriella Manavong-Tagura    10  DeForest                       27:31.8  8:52 
     18   18 3958  Litzy Angel                   11  Baraboo                        27:36.3  8:54 
     19   19 4303  Kjersten Hagen                 9  Sauk Prairie                   27:44.0  8:56 
     20   20 4020  Keira Rausch                  10  DeForest                       27:54.5  8:59 
     21   21 4223  Ava Murphy                    12  Mount Horeb                    27:56.1  9:00 
     22   22 4222  Adara Millar                   9  Mount Horeb                    27:58.6  9:01 
     23   23 4227  Isabel Peralta                 9  Mount Horeb                    28:06.9  9:03 
     24   24 3962  Kessie Breitbach              10  Baraboo                        28:14.6  9:06 
     25      4118  Maddy Jablonski               12  McFarland                      28:27.2  9:10 
     26   25 3965  LaPearl Davis-Helm             9  Baraboo                        28:28.6  9:10 
     27      4120  Kate Mischnick                10  McFarland                      28:28.9  9:11 
     28      4108  Aubrey Rueth                  12  Madison La Follette            28:34.8  9:12 
     29   26 4012  Paige Huber                   11  DeForest                       28:35.6  9:13 
     30      4217  Laurel Helland                12  Mount Horeb                    28:50.6  9:18 
     31      4229  Madelyn Potter                10  Mount Horeb                    29:06.6  9:23 
     32      3959  Samantha Bailey               10  Baraboo                        29:43.2  9:34 
     33      4342  Jalen Kittleson               10  Wisconsin Heights/Barneveld    30:09.7  9:43 
     34      3971  Mariana Jones                  9  Baraboo                        30:22.7  9:47 
     35      4268  Alayna Olson                  11  Reedsburg Area                 30:24.2  9:48 
     36      4102  Emily Henderson               12  Madison La Follette            30:33.7  9:51 
     37   27 4308  Ava Meise                      9  Sauk Prairie                   30:56.8  9:58 
     38   28 4310  Magdalena Sisul                9  Sauk Prairie                   31:16.3 10:04 
     39      4210  Gretta Birkeland              12  Mount Horeb                    31:38.9 10:12 
     40      4110  Sloane Williams               11  Madison La Follette            32:02.4 10:19 
     41      3977  Lil Wasserbaech               11  Baraboo                        32:06.4 10:21 
     42      4213  Faith Droessler               11  Mount Horeb                    32:11.8 10:22 
     43      4114  Evelyn Cooper                  9  McFarland                      33:01.1 10:38 
     44      4215  Manon Gilles                  12  Mount Horeb                    35:56.3 11:35 
     45      4105  Kayleigh Mulligan             11  Madison La Follette            37:17.8 12:01 
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                                         Viking Invitational
                         Norsk Golf Club - Hosted by Mount Horeb High School
                                       Mount Horeb, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****

       1.    38  DeForest                                   (26:11.2  130:55.6 1:54.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Isla Thorkildson          11 25:37.2
       2      5  Morgan Sadeghpour          9 25:48.3
       3      6  Brinly Schwanke            9 25:53.7
       4      7  Bailey Monroe             12 26:04.6
       5     17  Gabbriella Manavong-Tagura 10 27:31.8
       6   ( 20) Keira Rausch              10 27:54.5
       7   ( 26) Paige Huber               11 28:35.6

       2.    56  Baraboo                                    (26:32.9  132:44.4 1:56.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Madeline Esposito         10 25:40.0
       2      9  Kadence Funmaker          12 26:22.1
       3     12  Maeve Sullivan            10 26:24.2
       4     13  Ella Brown                11 26:41.8
       5     18  Litzy Angel               11 27:36.3
       6   ( 24) Kessie Breitbach          10 28:14.6
       7   ( 25) LaPearl Davis-Helm         9 28:28.6

       3.    57  Sauk Prairie                               (26:38.2  133:10.6 2:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Kenzington Kleist         10 25:28.9
       2     10  Sophia Hanson             10 26:22.8
       3     11  Naomi Bermudo              9 26:23.3
       4     15  Katelyn Ullmann           12 27:11.6
       5     19  Kjersten Hagen             9 27:44.0
       6   ( 27) Ava Meise                  9 30:56.8
       7   ( 28) Magdalena Sisul            9 31:16.3

       4.    60  Mount Horeb                                (26:35.8  132:58.8 3:10.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Zea Noltnerwyss            9 24:45.2
       2      8  Paige Stenner             10 26:13.1
       3     14  Allie Felcyn              12 26:52.7
       4     16  Zephyr Stanek             12 27:11.7
       5     21  Ava Murphy                12 27:56.1
       6   ( 22) Adara Millar               9 27:58.6
       7   ( 23) Isabel Peralta             9 28:06.9


